Leonova Emerald Basic Package
plus Shock Pulse
Technical Data Sheets
Package Features include:
• The instrument has been engineered to meet the demands industrial facilities by
meeting IP65/NEMA 4X standards, thus offering an extremely rugged and reliable
instrument for plant route readings.
• The Emerald offers Easy-to-Understand condition information – the data is

with basic data and the latest measuring results.
• Measuring point definition, using a customer-defined
numbering system and including input data for all active
measuring techniques.
• Graphical overview, showing measuring point location as
a hierarchical structure and/or with pictures, from plant
down to machine or measuring point level.
• Measuring rounds and communication with portable
measuring devices (data logging, time planning).
• Measuring Point Imaging for connecting photographs
and/or images to measuring points.
• Alarm messages and lists, statistics and reports.
Measuring techniques and functions included in platform
* Analog input as voltage or current, or manual input
SPM HDm/HDc
 User-defined
measurements*
Measuring
Point Imaging
RPM
measurement
REST API
Temperature
measurement
Voice recordingISO 2372
Colored Spectrum
Overview, CSO
Plant Performer
SAP and
AMOS links
Alarm notifications
via SMS and email
Condition View
Condmaster.NET
web and mobile apps
Machine Builder
Condmaster® Ruby 2020 – Platform
SPM Instrument AB • Box 504 • SE-645 25 Strängnäs • Sweden	 Technical data are subject to change without notice.
Tel +46 152 225 00 • info@spminstrument.se • www.spminstrument.com	 ISO 9001 certified. © Copyright SPM 2020-01. TD-583 B Rev.0
Condmaster Ruby 2020 is modular. Its functionality can be
tailored to specific requirements and personal preference.
Modules can be ordered at any time as update files.
Condmaster® Ruby 2020 – Modules
SPM Instrument AB • Box 504 • SE-645 25 Strängnäs • Sweden	 Technical data are subject to change without notice.
Tel +46 152 225 00 • info@spminstrument.se • www.spminstrument.com	 ISO 9001 certified. © Copyright SPM 2020-01. TD-584 B Rev.0
Measuring techniques and functions included in platform
Additional measuring techniques and functions ordered separately
* Analog input as voltage or current, or manual input
SPM HDm/HDc
User-defined
measurements*
ISO 2372
Colored Spectrum
Overview, CSO
Machine Builder
Condition ViewVoice recording
RPM
measurement
Measuring
Point Imaging
Alarm notifications
via SMS and email
REST API
Temperature
measurement
Condmaster.NET
web & mobile apps
SAP and
AMOS links
Plant Performer
Intellinova, Online